1974 F1-C Kawasald
PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK (71-73 F1/F1-A/FI-B)

Red: 56027-114, 115
Blue: 56027 152, -153

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1974 F1-C

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK ('71-'73 F1/F1-A/F1-B)

ITEM NAME
CAP,FUEL TANK LOCKING (Ref # 1)
GASKET FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 2)
TANK-FUEL,YELLOW (Ref # 3)
TANK-FUEL,RED (Ref # 3)
TANK-FUEL,B.ORANGE (Ref # 3)
TANK-FUEL,C.BLUE (Ref # 3)

COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref #7)
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 8)

CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref #9)
PIPE-FUEL (Ref # 10)

GROMMET PIPE (Ref # 11)

PIPE (Ref # 12)
GASKET-FUEL COCK LEV (Ref # 13)
FUEL COCK JOINT NUT (Ref # 14)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 15)
DIAPHRAGM ASSY (Ref # 16)
SPRING-DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 17)
GASKET (Ref # 18)

GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 19)
STRAINER FUEL (Ref # 20)
DECAL-FUEL TANK (Ref # 21)
DECAL-FUEL TANK (Ref # 21)
DECAL-FUEL TANK (Ref # 21)
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,L.H (Ref # 22
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,L.H (Ref # 22
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,L.H (Ref # 22
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,R.H (Ref # 23
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,R.H (Ref # 23
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,R.H (Ref # 23

S— | N N

N | N N

PART NUMBER
51048-006
51059-003
51001-063-53
51001-063-73
51001-079-88
51001-079-93
51023-048
92072-064
92037-010
51044-030
92071-038
92059-065
92065-065
51035-008
92065-C66
51069-002
92081-072
92065-052
51037-009
51038-006
56013-051
56013-051
56013-051
56027-114
56027-114
56027-114
56027-115
56027-115
56027-115

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



