

1974 F7-C

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK ('71-'73 F7/F7-A/F7-B)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,FUEL TANK LOCKING (Ref # 1)	51048-006	
GASKET FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 2)	51059-003	
TANK-FUEL,YELLOW (Ref # 3)	51001-063-53	
TANK-FUEL,RED (Ref # 3)	51001-063-73	
TANK-FUEL,B.ORANGE (Ref # 3)	51001-079-88	
TANK-FUEL,C.BLUE (Ref # 3)	51001-079-93	
COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 7)	51023-048	
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 8)	92072-064	
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 9)	92037-010	
PIPE-FUEL (Ref # 10)	51044-030	
GROMMET PIPE (Ref # 11)	92071-038	
PIPE (Ref # 12)	92059-065	
GASKET-FUEL COCK LEV (Ref # 13)	92065-065	
FUEL COCK JOINT NUT (Ref # 14)	51035-008	
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 15)	92065-C66	
DIAPHRAGM ASSY (Ref # 16)	51069-002	
SPRING-DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 17)	92081-072	
GASKET (Ref # 18)	92065-052	
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 19)	51037-009	
STRAINER FUEL (Ref # 20)	51038-006	
DECAL-FUEL TANK (Ref # 21)	56013-051	
DECAL-FUEL TANK (Ref # 21)	56013-051	
DECAL-FUEL TANK (Ref # 21)	56013-051	
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,L.H (Ref # 22)	56027-114	
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,L.H (Ref # 22)	56027-114	
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,L.H (Ref # 22)	56027-114	
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,R.H (Ref # 23)	56027-115	
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,R.H (Ref # 23)	56027-115	
DECAL-FL TK STRPE,R.H (Ref # 23)	56027-115	